
WAKULLA GARDENS
BLOCK 1 LOT 8 & 9
OR 1 P 211   OR 365 P 16

CERWIN PATRICIA D
11 SIOUX TRAIL
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-035-008-06618-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 10
8.00 1.25/

09/10/2021 MMMM
09/10/2021 MMMM 03/19/2018 MMMM

09/10/2021 MMMM 0.11 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

82,622
1,750
14,000
98,372
44,714
53,658

HX HB 28,658
25,000
98,372

0

85,546

0426/0206 11/20/2001 WD Q V 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CREATIVE CONST INC

CERWIN PATRICIA D

0365/0010 10/12/1999 WD U V 500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CREATIVE CONST INC
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NOTE NEW A/C UNIT

5 YR PRCL CH; CORR FLOORING%; PU XFOB LN 3

FRME

5 YR PRCL CH, CHG CODE XFOB LN 1, PU FNDN &

19000191 REROOF-CO 0 04/01/2019

2014738 MECH 0 09/09/2014

20071 UTL BLDG 0 01/02/2007

027594 SFD 0 03/21/2001

2002HX Base Yr

11 SIOUX TRL, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 2 100

Bathrooms 1 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0100 01 916 97.3800 115.64 105,926 2001 2001 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2002 Heated Area: 850

BAS 850 100 2001 850 76,669

DCK 48 10 2001 5 451

FOP 204 30 2001 61 5,502

1,102 916 82,622

BAS=[YR=2001]  W3 DCK=[YR=2001]  N6 W8 S6 E8$ W31 S25
FOP=[YR=2001]  S6 E34 N6 W34$ E34 N25$.

BAS
2001

3

31

25

34

25

DCK
2001

6

8

6

8

FOP
2001

6

34

6

34

1 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 95.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2001 2001 3 0 0

2 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 20 10 200.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2007 2007 3 68 1,088

3 0100 6" CHAINLI 0 100 0 0 52.00 LF 19.00 19.00 100 2015 2015 3 67 662

1,750

1 000100 C SFR 100 50.00 100.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 14,000


